
FACULTY OF LAW 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

 

ADMISSION (2022-2023) 

 
Admissions-Related Email Ids: 

 

General Email ID admissions2022@law.du.ac.in 

Help Desk Email ID helpdesk.admissionsfol2022@law.du.ac.in 

Admission Grievance Email ID grievances.admissions2022@law.du.ac.in  

 

 
Admission Committee 2022-2023: 

 

Dr. Alok Sharma, Convenor  

asharma@lc1.du.ac.in 

Dr. Vandana Mahalwar, Member  

vmahalwar@clc.du.ac.in 

Dr. Anil Sain, Member  

asain@lc1.du.ac.in 

Dr. Isha Wadhwa Sharma, Member  

iwadhwa@lc2.du.ac.in 

 

Helpdesk Committee 2022-2023: 

 

S.No. Name of the Teacher  Contact Details 

1.  Dr. Shivani Verma (Convenor)  

shivanishini@yahoo.co.in 

2.  Dr. Anita Yadav (Co-Convenor)  

anita.satyam@gmail.com 

3.  Dr. Irwin L. Hnamte (Co-Convenor)  

muanpuiihnamte@gmail.com 

4.  Dr. Dinesh Dayma  

daymadinesh@gmail.com 

5.  Mr. Vijoy V. Panicker  

vvpanicker@clc.du.ac.in 

6.  Ms. Rubina Grewal Nagra  

rubinagnagra@yahoo.com 

7.  Dr. Kailash Kumar Kurmi  

kurmikailash@gmail.com 

8.  Dr. Balaji Naik BG  

balu.govindnaik@gmail.com 

9.  Mr. Ramakrishna Das PR  

sreeramtvm2020@gmail.com 

10.  Dr. Priti Rana  

pritiranamalik@gmail.com 

11.  Dr. Basuki Nath Dubey  

bndubey@lc1.du.ac.in 



12.  Mr. Shankar Yadav  

ssyadav@lc1.du.ac.in 

 

Helpdesk Sub-Committee for EWS/OBC/SC/ST/PwBD: 

 

S.No. Name of the Teacher  Contact Details 

1.  Dr. Shivani Verma (Convenor)  

shivanishini@yahoo.co.in 

2.  Dr. Anita Yadav (Co-Convenor)  

anita.satyam@gmail.com 

3.  Dr. Irwin L. Hnamte (Co-Convenor)  

muanpuiihnamte@gmail.com 

4.  Dr. Cholaraja M.   

cholawjan10@gmail.com 

5.  Dr. Dinesh Dayma  

daymadinesh@gmail.com 

6.  Mr. Vijoy V. Panicker  

vvpanicker@clc.du.ac.in 

7.  Ms. Rubina Grewal Nagra  

rubinagnagra@yahoo.com 

8.  Dr. Kailash Kumar Kurmi  

kurmikailash@gmail.com 

9.  Dr. Balaji Naik BG  

balu.govindnaik@gmail.com 

10.  Mr. Ramakrishna Das PR  

sreeramtvm2020@gmail.com 

11.  Dr. Priti Rana  

pritiranamalik@gmail.com 

12.  Dr. Basuki Nath Dubey  

bndubey@lc1.du.ac.in 

13.  Mr. Shankar Yadav  

ssyadav@lc1.du.ac.in 

 

Admission Grievance Committee 2022-23: 

 

S.No. Name of the Teacher Contact Details 

1.  Dr.Seema Singh (Convenor) singhseema01@gmail.com 

2.  Dr. Sanjivini Raina (Co- convenor) sraina@lc1.du.ac.in 

 

3.  Dr. Naresh Mahipal (Co-convenor) nmahipal@lc2.du.ac.in  

 

4.  Dr. Parveen parveen@lc1.du.ac.in 

 

5.  Dr. Narender Kumar Bishnoi n.bishnoi84@gmail.com 

 

6.  Mr. Shourie Anand Singh  shourie.singh@gmail.com 

 

7.  Dr. Dinesh Dayma  ddayma@clc.du.ac.in 

 

mailto:nmahipal@lc2.du.ac.in
mailto:n.bishnoi84@gmail.com
mailto:shourie.singh@gmail.com
mailto:ddayma@clc.du.ac.in


8.  Mr. Akash Anand  

 

aanand@law.du.ac.in 

 

 

Admission Grievance Redressal Sub-Committee to look into the Grievances of 

EWS/OBC/SC/ST/PwBD 

 

S.No. Name of the Teacher Contact Details 

1.  Dr.Seema Singh ( Convener) singhseema01@gmail.com 

 

2.  Dr. Sanjivini Raina (Co- convener) sraina@lc1.du.ac.in 

 

3.  Dr. Naresh Mahipal (Co-convener) nmahipal@lc2.du.ac.in  

 

4.  Dr. Neha Aneja nehaaneja193@gmail.com 

 

5.  Dr. Ashwini Siwal asiwal@law.du.ac.in 

 

6.  Dr. Mercy Khaute mercykhaute1508@gmail.com 

 

7.  Mr. Akashdeep Nagal akashdeepnagal@gmail.com 

 

 

 

mailto:aanand@law.du.ac.in
mailto:nmahipal@lc2.du.ac.in

